@ Listen and repeat the high
frequency words. ¢

for
me
with
T
am
the
like
to

. a
10. he
11. is
12. have
13. my
14. we
15. make
16.are
17. that
18. of
19. they
20.you
21.do
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22. one
23. two
24. three
25. four
26. five
27. here
28. blue
29. green
30. what
31. come
32. any
33. play
34, her
35. how
36. down
37. away
38. little
39. give
40. some
41. were
42. funny
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